OP \$315.00 4453147

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM328203

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jill Pakulski		10/01/2014	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jill Pakulski Weeks	
Street Address:	805 9th Street	
City:	Oakmont	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	15139	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4453147	NUTRITION ROCK INVASION	
Registration Number:	4337149	ROCK YOUR TASTE BUDS	
Registration Number:	3682505	I WILL NOT BE BOUGHT	
Registration Number:	3993491	JILL & JAM	
Registration Number:	3913655	ROCKSTAR DIETITIAN	
Registration Number:	3780046	ROCKSTAR NUTRITIONIST	
Registration Number:	3726842	NUTRITION EDUCATION THROUGH ENTERTAINMEN	
Registration Number:	3682504	JUMP WITH JILL	
Registration Number:	3682503	NOTE TO HEALTH	
Serial Number:	86256992	NATURE'S CANDY	
Serial Number:	86256993	MR. DESAYUNO	
Serial Number:	86256991	SUPERPOWER VEGETABLES	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125450909

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9174972847

Email: HowardLeib@aol.com
Correspondent Name: Howard David Leib
Address Line 1: 1861 Hanshaw Road

TRADEMARK

900311967 REEL: 005435 FRAME: 0829

Address Line 4: Itha	ca, NEW YORK 14850	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PAK NAME CHANGE	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Howard D. Leib, Esq	
SIGNATURE:	/hdl/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/07/2015	
Total Attachments: 1		

source=Name Change letter#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005435 FRAME: 0830

HOWARD D. LEIB, ESQ.

1861 Hanshaw Road Ithaca, NY 14850

Phone: (917) 497-2847, Fax: (212) 545-0909

Email - HowardLeib@aol.com, Website - www.howardleiblaw.com

January 7, 2015

To Whom it may concern:

No official assignment document is annexed hereto. The legal owner has not changed. My client, Jill Pakulski has simply gotten married and now uses her married name, Jill Pakulski Weeks. We file these forms as I have been informed there is no other way to correct Trademark Office records in such a situation, as there is when a person moves.

Please contact me t the above number if there are any questions.

Thank you for your assistance.

Howard D. Leib, Esq.

RECORDED: 01/07/2015

TRADEMARK REEL: 005435 FRAME: 0831